8
"
W
A
T
E
R
L

TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTAL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL & PUSHBUTTON
JUNCTION BOX
SERVICE BOX
PAD MOUNTED CONTROLLER
POLE MOUNTED CONTROLLER
SECONDARY SERVICE POINT
DETECTION ZONE
23 DETECTOR NUMBER
6 POLE NUMBER
SERVICE BOX NUMBER2
PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTONP.B.
& BACKPLATE
TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD W/TYPE DESIGNATION
10. METER ADDRESS IS XXXX WICHITA, KS XXXXX.
SHEETS FOR MORE INFORMATION.
9. PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKING & STATIONING ARE SCREENED FOR CLARITY. SEE PAVEMENT MARKING
WITH WESTAR.
SHEETS. ASSUMED PROPOSED POWER HOOK-UP SHOWN. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE POWER HOOK-UP
8. INSTALL METER AND OTHER ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS PER POWER POLE AND SPAN POLE ASSEMBLY
ON PLAN FOR CLARITY ONLY.
7. ALL CONDUIT RUNS SHALL BE STRAIGHT BETWEEN BOXES AND/OR FOUNDATIONS. CURVED LINES SHOWN
THEIR EXACT LOCATION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE ONLY. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY UTILITIES AND
6. EXISTING FEATURES AND UTILITIES ARE SHOWN FROM AVAILABLE INFORMATION AND SHOULD BE
WORK SHALL BE SUBSIDIARY TO THE BID ITEM "TRAFFIC SIGNAL".
5. ALL CONDUIT SHALL BE BORED UNDER EXISTING PAVEMENT AND SIDEWALK NOT BEING REPLACED. THIS
SIGNS THAT CONFLICT WITH THE TRAFFIC CONTROL, SHALL BE COVERED OR REMOVED.
4. ALL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE NEW UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE ON THE PLANS. SIGNAL HEADS OR TRAFFIC
CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE LUMINAIRE ARMS AND WIRING AS SHOWN ON THE WIRING DIAGRAM.
SHALL BE PARALLEL. OTHERS (WESTAR) WILL MOUNT THE LUMINAIRE'S AND ARMS ON THE POLES.
3. LUMINAIRE ARMS SHALL BE ORIENTED 90 DEGREES TO THE MAST ARM TYPICALLY EXCEPT POLE 1 WHICH
CLEAR OBSTRUCTIONS AND FACILITATE WIRING, AS APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER
2. SERVICE AND JUNCTION BOXES AND CONDUIT RUNS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY BE FIELD ADJUSTED TO
CONTRACTOR ORDERING TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLES AND HARDWARE.
INSTALLED. APPROVED STAKED LOCATIONS SHALL BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO
1. THE CITY SURVEYORS WILL STAKE LOCATIONS WHERE POLES, BOXES, AND THE CONTROLLER ARE TO BE
GENERAL NOTES:
POLE NO.
SIGN LOCATIONS
SIGN TYPE
* MOUNT ABOVE PEDESTRIAN HEAD
LOCATION ON POLE
*
*
*
*
2
2
1
1
W16-7P
W11-2
W16-7P
W11-2
SHEET NO.
SHEET TITLE:
SHEET OF
PROJ NO:
SCALE:
DATE:
DESIGNED BY:
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
R
E